Team Competition
Auburn, WA
January 7, 2012
Multi-Conference Quiz
Month 4: Hebrews 1-12, emphasis Hebrews 11-12

Division A-STVA
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?
1 Rainier Avenue Il Peter 4 2 840
2 Rainier Avenue | Peter 4 2 900 Round robin followed by a
3 Timberlake 5 1 1,060 seeded tournament.
4 Timberview 3 3 860
5
6
7
8
9
10
Division E-STVB
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?
1 Moses Lake Light & Life 4 2 1,080
2 Tri-View Apostles 2 4 660 Round robin followed by a
3 Shoreline 2 4 560 seeded tournament.
4 Tri-View Prophets 0 6 140
5
6
7
8
9
10
Division N-YTVA
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?

1 Rainier Avenue | 5 0 680



2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Division
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Division
Place

Cornerstone
Rainier Avenue Il
Shoreline

Church
Timberlake
Tri-View
Rainier Avenue lll

Church
Rainier Avenue A
Opportunity
Shoreline
Rainier Avenue B

Wins

Wins

N

- o n o

N

Q-YTVB
Losses

w

Losses

(2116 I \S R e

680 Round robin followed by a
400 seeded tournament.
820

Points Notes?
520
320 Round robin followed by a
220 seeded tournament.

Points Notes?
1,100
680 (Junior Veterans)
500
240



Division
Place

Church Wins
1 Timberlake
2 Timberview
3 Shoreline
4 Cornerstone
5 Lakeview
6 Rainier Avenue
7
8
9
10

= 2 NN P+ O

Losses

A O W W -2 O

Points

940
680
520
360
380
240



