## Team Competition Auburn, WA January 7, 2012

## **Multi-Conference Quiz**

## Month 4: Hebrews 1-12, emphasis Hebrews 11-12

Division			A-STVA		
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
1	Rainier Avenue II Peter	4	2	840	
2	Rainier Avenue I Peter	4	2	900	Round robin followed by a
3	Timberlake	5	1	1,060	seeded tournament.
4	Timberview	3	3	860	
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
Division			E-STVB		
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
1	Moses Lake Light & Life	4	2		
	Tri-View Apostles	2	4	660	Round robin followed by a
	Shoreline	2	4	560	seeded tournament.
4	Tri-View Prophets	0	6	140	
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
Division			N-YTVA		
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
1	Rainier Avenue I	5	0	680	

	2 Cornerstone	3	2	680	Round robin followed by a
	3 Rainier Avenue II	2	4		seeded tournament.
	4 Shoreline	3	3	820	
	5				
	6				
	7				
	8				
	9				
1	10				
Division			Q-YTVB		
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
	1 Timberlake	2	2	520	
	2 Tri-View	2	3		Round robin followed by a
	3 Rainier Avenue III	1	4	220	seeded tournament.
	4				
	5				
	6				
	7				
	8 9				
	10				
	10				
Division					
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
	1 Rainier Avenue A	6	0	1,100	
	2 Opportunity	4	2	680	(Junior Veterans)
	3 Shoreline	1	5	500	
	4 Rainier Avenue B	1	5	240	
	5				
	6				
	7				
	8				
	9				
	10				

Division				
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points
1	Timberlake	5	0	940
2	Timberview	4	1	680
3	Shoreline	2	3	520
4	Cornerstone	2	3	360
5	Lakeview	1	5	380
6	Rainier Avenue	1	4	240
7				
8				
9				
10				